® KENWORTH

=PARTS + SERVICE=

NOVEMBER 2024

PART OFFERS

PARTS OFFERS

START

DISCOUNT OFFER CODE END DATE

$300.00

$250.00

$250.00

$150.00

$100.00

$100.00

$75.00

$75.00

$65.00

$50.00

$40.00

$40.00

$35.00

$30.00

CUMMINS GENUINE 15L RECON ENGINES

WELLER REMAN ALLISON AUTOMATIC
OR MANUAL TRANSMISSIONS

PACCAR GENUINE HOOD STRUTS

LINCOLN EXHAUST KITS

SELECT EATON CLUTCHES

CUMMINS GENUINE CYLINDER HEADS

CUMMINS GENUINE TURBOS

CUMMINS GENUINE DOCS

TRP® FENDERS

CUMMINS GENUINE CAMSHAFTS

CUMMINS GENUINE FUEL PUMPS

CUMMINS GENUINE ENGINE CONTROL
MODULES

TRP® STEEL JACKET BRAKE DRUMS

M24NOV6925

EATON FULLER REMAN TRANSMISSIONS M240CTNOV6990

M24NOV7093

M24JUNDEC6802

M24NOV6900

M24NOV7148

M24NOV6923

M24NOV6924

M24NOV6922

M24NOV6480

M24NOV6921

M24NOV6920

M24NOV6919

M24AUGDEC6897

DATE

11/1/2024

10/1/2024

11/1/2024

6/21/2024

11/1/2024

11/1/2024

11/1/2024

11/1/2024

11/1/2024

11/1/2024

11/1/2024

11/1/2024

11/1/2024

8/1/2024

11/30/2024

11/30/2024

11/30/2024

12/31/2024

11/30/2024

11/30/2024

11/30/2024

11/30/2024

11/30/2024

11/30/2024

11/30/2024

11/30/2024

11/30/2024

12/31/2024

\\




® KENWORTH

=PARTS + SERVICE=

DISCOUNT

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$20.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$8.00

NOVEMBER 2024

PART OFFERS

PARTS OFFERS

OFFER CODE

CUMMINS GENUINE AIR COMPRESSORS M24NOV6918

CUMMINS GENUINE HD DIESEL
PARTICULATE FILTERS

CUMMINS GENUINE INJECTORS

CUMMINS GENUINE TURBO
ACTUATORS

PACCAR GENUINE SHOCKS

LINCOLN EXHAUST TOP STACKS

PACCAR GENUINE LUBRICANT 80W140
& 75W90FE PAILS

TRP® DRAGLINKS

CUMMINS GENUINE NOX SENSORS

CUMMINS GENUINE WATER PUMPS

CUMMINS PARTICULATE MATTER
SENSORS

HALDEX AIR SYSTEM

MOTOR WHEEL BRAKE DRUM

PACCAR GENUINE WIPER ARMS

M24NOV6915

M24NOV6917

M24NOV6916

M24NOV7010

M24NOV6901

M24NOV7081

M24NOV6903

M24NOV6912

M24NOV6914

M24NOV6913

M24SEPDEC7080

M24NOVJAN7218

M24NOV6882

START
DATE

11/1/2024

11/1/2024

11/1/2024

11/1/2024

11/1/2024

11/1/2024

11/1/2024

11/1/2024

11/1/2024

11/1/2024

11/1/2024

9/1/2024

11/1/2024

11/1/2024

END DATE

11/30/2024

11/30/2024

11/30/2024

11/30/2024

11/30/2024

11/30/2024

11/30/2024

11/30/2024

11/30/2024

11/30/2024

11/30/2024

12/31/2024

1/31/2025

11/30/2024

=




® KENWORTH

=PARTS + SERVICE=

DISCOUNT

$8.00

$7.00

$7.00

$5.00

$3.00

$1.00

$1.00

PART OFFERS

PARTS OFFERS OFFER CODE START DATE END DATE

TRP® BRAKE DRUMS M240CTDEC6979

PACCAR GENUINE WASHER PUMPS  M24NOV6878

TRP® LEAF SPRINGS M24NOV6902

MERITOR BRAKE SHOES M24MAYDEC66..

PACCAR GENUINE LUBRICANT

80W140 & 75W90FE JUGS M2aNOv7082

CHEVRON OIL 15W40 & 10W30 JUGS M24NOVDEC72..

TRP® DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID 2.5 GAL

M24NOV6926
JUGS

10/1/2024

11/1/2024

11/1/2024

5/13/2024

11/1/2024

11/1/2024

11/1/2024

NOVEMBER 2024

12/31/2024

11/30/2024

11/30/2024

12/31/2024

11/30/2024

12/31/2024

11/30/2024

==



